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IRON COUNTY 

Nitrates and bacteria in private wells 

Elizabeth Ruder 

rudere@ironcountywi.gov 

FLORENCE & MARINETTE COUNTIES 

Arsenic in private wells 

Annette Seibold 

aseibold@co.florence.wi.us 

BURNETT COUNTY 

Carbon monoxide education and prevention 

Brittany Fry 

bfry@burnettcounty.org 

EAU CLAIRE COUNTY 

Nitrates in private wells 

Shane Sanderson 

shane.sanderson@co.eau-claire.wi.us 

JUNEAU, ADAMS, & SAUK COUNTIES 
South Central Environmental Health Consortium 
Nitrates in drinking water 

Steve Lisser 

slisser@co.sauk.wi.us 

GRANT COUNTY 

Heat stress reduction 

Troy Moris 

tmoris@co.grant.wi.gov 

ROCK COUNTY 

Nitrates in drinking water 

Timothy C. Banwell 

banwell@co.rock.wi.us 

LINCOLN COUNTY 

Heat stress reduction 

Shelley Hersil 

shersil@co.lincoln.wi.us 
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